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Vendor Name E-Mail 

Concise Systems Jeremy Proffitt proffitt.jeremy@gmail.com 
Concise Systems Steve Finch steve.finch@concisesystems.com 
Concise Systems Gordon Tracy gordon.tracy@concisesystems.com 
Pearson’s Appraisal David Caldwell david.caldwell@concisesystems.com 
Vision Government Chris Kent ckent@vgsi.com 
Öjasys Vivek Parikh vivek.parikh@ojasys.com 
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